
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36100353 5PSSDB 18.16 5.15 93.52

36100365 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.17 5.15 93.58

36100373 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 17.87 4.95 88.46

36100384 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.18 5.15 93.63

36100394 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.24 5.15 93.94

36100403 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.22 5.15 93.83

36100414 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.18 5.15 93.63

36100428 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 18.12 4.95 89.69

36100439 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.23 5.15 93.88

36100454 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.23 5.15 93.88

36100470 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.19 5.15 93.68

36100482 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 18.25 5.45 99.46

36100495 7PSSDB 18.21 5.15 93.78

1214.96

5% -60.75

SUBTOTAL 1154.21

-$200.20

TOTAL $954.01

Settlement
of payment

Endric Mendez (M&M Imperial Truck LLC) 12/6/2024

Endric Mendez (M&M Imperial Truck LLC) R003904

0

D248

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

P10 - 107524

Fuel


	11-29-2024 to 12-05-2024



